
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

618 

702 

639 

27 

443 

124 

69 

53 

2 

110 

177 

59 

13 

Name 

Karl TEESALU 

Jakob BURMANN 

Bruno MÄGI 

Marten AUS 

Oliver SAAR 

Joni SALMI 

Kevin-Marcus KRUUSANDI 

Kris-Kevin KÜTTIM 

Andre SARRI 

Romy JÄRVELAHT 

Karl ILVES 

Vadim SOLOVIEV 

Janari TUSIS 

Class 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

Model Entrant 

RedMoto Racing 

RedMoto Racing 

Ida-Saare Motokubi 

RedMoto Racing 

RedMoto Racing 

Hiiumaa Motoharidus 

Motoextreme 

Linnamäe Motoklubi 

Narva SK Energia 

Türi Auto-Motokubi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

3 

Diff 

6.456 

8.315 

26.817 

30.667 

54.605 

1:04.271 

1:14.361 

1:41.255 

1:57.952 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Gap 

6.456 

1.859 

18.502 

3.850 

23.938 

9.666 

10.090 

26.894 

16.697 

1 Lap 

59.920 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:01.098 

2:02.053 

2:02.510 

2:03.926 

2:04.853 

2:06.385 

2:08.308 

2:08.826 

2:12.227 

2:08.473 

2:11.257 

2:32.613 

2:11.967 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.456 

Avg. Speed 

47.665 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.098 

Best Speed 

47.862 

Best Lap by 

618 - Karl TEESALU 
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Lap 

6 
7 
8 

(124) Joni SALMI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(69) Kevin-Marcus KRUUSANDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(53) Kris-Kevin KÜTTIM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(2) Andre SARRI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(110) Romy JÄRVELAHT 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:07.275 

2:04.939 

2:04.853 

2:09.866 

2:09.755 

2:07.178 

2:06.385 

2:07.357 

2:09.490 

2:09.090 

2:09.426 

2:08.308 

2:09.228 

2:09.294 

2:11.145 

2:12.090 

2:13.041 

2:12.012 

2:09.073 

2:08.826 

2:11.313 

2:11.574 

2:12.295 

2:12.806 

2:13.848 

2:13.743 

2:13.857 

2:12.227 

2:17.077 

2:13.737 

2:17.813 

2:08.473 

Diff 

+2.422 

+0.086 

+3.481 

+3.370 

+0.793 

+0.972 

+3.105 

+2.705 

+1.118 

+0.920 

+0.986 

+2.837 

+3.782 

+4.733 

+3.186 

+0.247 

+2.487 

+2.748 

+3.469 

+3.980 

+1.621 

+1.516 

+1.630 

+4.850 

+1.510 

+5.586 

Time of Day 

12:31:46.500 

12:33:51.439 

12:35:56.292 

12:21:21.109 

12:23:30.975 

12:25:40.730 

12:27:47.908 

12:29:54.293 

12:32:01.650 

12:34:11.140 

12:36:20.230 

12:21:17.364 

12:23:26.790 

12:25:35.098 

12:27:44.326 

12:29:53.620 

12:32:04.765 

12:34:16.855 

12:36:29.896 

12:21:22.087 

12:23:34.099 

12:25:43.172 

12:27:51.998 

12:30:03.311 

12:32:14.885 

12:34:27.180 

12:36:39.986 

12:21:24.578 

12:23:38.426 

12:25:52.169 

12:28:06.026 

12:30:18.253 

12:32:35.330 

12:34:49.067 

12:37:06.880 

12:21:31.015 

12:23:39.488 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(177) Karl ILVES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(59) Vadim SOLOVIEV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(13) Janari TUSIS 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:09.934 

2:28.216 

2:13.313 

2:15.100 

2:17.509 

2:20.017 

2:11.960 

2:11.257 

3:08.505 

2:13.118 

2:43.581 

2:16.426 

2:35.954 

2:35.488 

2:32.613 

2:34.144 

2:35.907 

2:34.484 

2:11.967 

2:35.999 

Diff 

+1.461 

+19.743 

+4.840 

+6.627 

+9.036 

+11.544 

+0.703 

+57.248 

+1.861 

+32.324 

+5.169 

+3.341 

+2.875 

+1.531 

+3.294 

+1.871 

+24.032 

Time of Day 

12:25:49.422 

12:28:17.638 

12:30:30.951 

12:32:46.051 

12:35:03.560 

12:37:23.577 

12:21:22.928 

12:23:34.888 

12:25:46.145 

12:28:54.650 

12:31:07.768 

12:33:51.349 

12:36:07.775 

12:21:39.105 

12:24:15.059 

12:26:50.547 

12:29:23.160 

12:31:57.304 

12:34:33.211 

12:37:07.695 

12:21:20.630 

12:23:32.597 

12:26:08.596 

Lap 

(618) Karl TEESALU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(702) Jakob BURMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(639) Bruno MÄGI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(27) Marten AUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(443) Oliver SAAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:01.229 

2:01.838 

2:01.098 

2:02.518 

2:03.050 

2:04.276 

2:04.673 

2:03.662 

2:03.260 

2:02.532 

2:03.003 

2:04.014 

2:02.053 

2:03.476 

2:04.409 

2:02.618 

2:02.919 

2:02.906 

2:03.500 

2:03.516 

2:02.510 

2:03.926 

2:04.571 

2:05.365 

2:05.703 

2:06.018 

2:06.677 

2:06.544 

2:06.923 

2:06.316 

2:05.396 

2:05.182 

Diff 

+0.131 

+0.740 

+1.420 

+1.952 

+3.178 

+3.575 

+1.609 

+1.207 

+0.479 

+0.950 

+1.961 

+1.423 

+1.899 

+0.108 

+0.409 

+0.396 

+0.990 

+1.006 

+0.645 

+1.439 

+1.777 

+2.092 

+2.751 

+2.618 

+2.070 

+1.463 

+0.543 

+0.329 

Time of Day 

12:21:06.943 

12:23:08.172 

12:25:10.010 

12:27:11.108 

12:29:13.626 

12:31:16.676 

12:33:20.952 

12:35:25.625 

12:21:10.081 

12:23:13.743 

12:25:17.003 

12:27:19.535 

12:29:22.538 

12:31:26.552 

12:33:28.605 

12:35:32.081 

12:21:11.562 

12:23:15.971 

12:25:18.589 

12:27:21.508 

12:29:24.414 

12:31:27.914 

12:33:31.430 

12:35:33.940 

12:21:13.638 

12:23:17.564 

12:25:22.135 

12:27:27.500 

12:29:33.203 

12:31:39.221 

12:33:45.898 

12:35:52.442 

12:21:15.408 

12:23:22.331 

12:25:28.647 

12:27:34.043 

12:29:39.225 
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